1
SEE THE DIFFERENCE
PERIMETER LIGHTING COMMAND LIGHT TOWERSVS
2 360° ROTATIONSTREETLAMP POSITIONOPTIONAL BACKLIGHT
FOUR WAYS CREWS CAN
DIRECT LIGHT
WITH COMMAND LIGHT
INDUSTRY-LEADING 5-YEAR WARRANTY

Truck Power Option
DC MODELS
MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
Akron
Revel XL
Feniex Arrow Stick
ESTIMATED RUN TIME **
SELECT YOUR
POWER SOURCE
CHOOSE
THE LED
DC LED CHART DISCLAIMERS
       *	 Weights listed with no options.
     **	 Reported run times based on fully charged batteries at 70° F; temperature and battery condition can impact tripod performance.
             Light blinks three times to warn of low-battery conditions.
  *** 	 Light/message bar run times based on floodlight pattern. Multiply minutes by 2 for average arrow patterns.
****   HURST-powered tripods are only available with Akron Revel fixtures or light/message bars.
TXX = TRIPOD HEIGHT
T40 = 40" Tripod
T50 = 50" Tripod
Federal Message Bar
10
DC
 OPTIONS* DESCRIPTION
DELETE BX*  No Battery Capability, 12V DC-Powered Tripod ONLY
BD  Battery Option - DeWalt FLEXVOLT Ready
BD-09  DeWalt FLEXVOLT 9Ah Battery and Fast Charger
BD-12  DeWalt FLEXVOLT 12Ah Battery and Fast Charger
BK Battery Option - Makita XGT Ready
BK-04 Battery Option - Makita XGT 4Ah Battery and Charger
BK-05 Battery Option - Makita XGT 5Ah Battery and Charger
BW Battery Option - Milwaukee M28 Ready***
BH Battery Option — HURST EWXT / E3 Ready ****
  SP**  120V AC Shore Power Option - 15A Plug
TP  12V DC Truck Power Option
TP-MB  12V DC Truck Power Option + Truck Mounting Brackets with Quick Disconnect
DC POWER OPTIONS
DeWalt FLEXVOLT Milwaukee M28 HURST® EWXT / E3™Makita XGT
MODEL ORDERING GUIDE
BUNDLES MODEL DESCRIPTION
POWER
BUNDLES
TXXD-FS-BD-12-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 220W FRC Spectra LED x 1, DeWalt
12Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-FS-BK-05-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 220W FRC Spectra LED x 1, Makita
5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
BALANCED
BUNDLES
TXXD-W2-BD-
12-SP
40" or 50" Tripod, 150W Whelen PFH2 LED x 1, DeWalt
12Ah Battery and Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-W2-BK-
05-SP
40"or 50" Tripod, 150W Whelen PFH2 LED x 1, Makita
5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
RUN-TIME
BUNDLES
TXXD-CH-BD-
12-SP
40" or 50" Tripod, 60W FireTech Helios LED x 1,
DeWalt 12Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-CH-BK-
05-SP
40" or 50" Tripod, 60W FireTech Helios LED x 1,
Makita 5Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
VALUE
BUNDLES
TXXD-AR-BD-
09-SP
40" or 50" Tripod, 110W Akron Revel SL LED x
1, DeWalt 9Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
TXXD-AR-BK-04-SP 40" or 50" Tripod, 110W Akron Revel SL LED x 1, Makita
4Ah Battery + Charger, 120V AC Shore Power
DC POWER OPTION DISCLAIMERS
       *	 Must pick 1 Battery Option or Truck Power Option.
    **	 Shore Power only available in addition to a Battery Option.
  *** 	 For M28 batteries or chargers, please see your Genesis, TNT or Weber dealer.
**** 	 HURST®, EWXT™/E3™ and Jaws of Life® are trademarks of HURST Jaws Of Life, Inc. HURST batteries are
	 sold exclusively through the HURST dealer network. The HURST models are only available with Akron LEDs.
11
12
THE CL SERIES  towers are Command Light’s largest units with a reach up to 11 feet from its base. These units are designed for large
apparatus and are manufactured using aircraft-grade aluminum alloy to reduce weight while adding strength. These towers can rotate 360° and
tilt, raise and lower with ease to mitigate shadows in all types of situations. Unlike truck-mounted perimeter LEDs, this gives crews the ability to
direct all of the usable light. A tower can even be angled to overhang the vehicle to provide operable light near the side of the apparatus.
12
CL SERIES TOWERS WITH 11-FOOT REACH
13
AC LIGHTING POWER
REQUIREMENTS
OUTPUT
(PER LIGHT)
TOTAL
OUTPUT
HXWXD
(NESTED)
HXWXD
(UPRIGHT) WT.
CL802A-CH FireTech Helios
60W
115V or 230V AC
780W 14,000 lumens 112,000 lumens 12" x 74" x 38"
305 mm x 1,880 mm x 965 mm
131" x 79 " x 43"
3,330 mm x 2,010 mm x 1,095 mm
325 lbs
147 kgCL802A-FX FRC Spectra Max
335W